LPX
COMPRESSION MINI-DISC
Miniature compression type
Sealed to IP67 standards
Simple installation
Ideal for tanks and hoppers
Standard compression mount available
Rugged nickel plated tool steel construction
Capacity Order A B C D E F Cable (m) Weight(kg)
100kg LXM0100T000XXX 22.0 52.0 40 30.0 10.0 M5x0.8, 44PCD 3m 4core 0.35
250kg LXM0250T000XXX 22.0 52.0 4.0 30.0 10.0 M5x0.8, 44PCD 3m 4core 0.35
500kg LXM0250T000XXX 22.0 52.0 4.0 30.0 10.0 M5x0.8, 44PCD 3m 4core 0.35
1000kg LXM1000T000XXX 22.0 52.0 4.0 30.0 10.0 M5x0.8, 44PCD 3m 4core 0.35
2500kg LXM2500T000XXX 25.0 52.0 4.0 30.0 10.0 M5x0.8, 44PCD 3m 4core 0.4
5000kg LXM5000T000XXX 30.0 100.0 5.0 95.0 20.0 M6x1.0, 85PCD 5m 6core 1.7
10000kg LXM010TT000XXX 35.0 100.0 5.0 95.0 20.0 M6x1.0, 85PCD 5m 6core 1.7
25000kg LXM025TT000XXX 50.0 115.0 10.0 100.0 32.0 M12x1.75, 90PCD 10m 6core 3.2
50000kg LXM050TT000XXX 55.0 155.0 12.0 125.0 45.0 M12x1.75, 130PCD 10m 6core 7.0
Signal Output at Capacity......................2±0.02 mV/V Service Load............................100% Capacity